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(o) DL B fe * 37228.83 23947.86 64.33 67.06
(@) 5T BT B IO * 54569.00 34844.72 63.85 57.63
(@) TR o 14493.09 7438.87 51.33 49.67
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9, |rorrdta srfereiw / e -26147.70| -13333.67 50.99 19.21
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EEE] 9049.15 9049.15 8912.00 8912.00
LN 9234.53 18283.68 8248.96 17160.96
S 9181.47 27465.15 9393.50 26554.46
S 9817.10 37282.25 8720.11 35274.57
IR 8246.65 45528.90 6948.08 42222.65
Ry 8659.04 54187.94 8224.96 50447.61
3FEEN 9111.07 63299.01 6848.06 57295.67
N 9099.64 72398.65 7428.43 64724.10
famrar 11612.38 84011.03 9339.67 74063.77
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